
LINEUP

Date: 17.10.2020.

Olaine
Nº Pos. Name, first name C/A D.O.B.

G Kuļbačnijs Kirils 26.03.2013.
D Akmentiņš Ričijs 25.01.2012.
D Āboltiņš Ēriks 05.06.2012.
D Boiko Arturs 15.07.2012.
D Krivuņecs Artjoms 03.06.2012.
F Popov Nikita 12.11.2012.
F Pumpišs Marians 17.08.2012.
F Dimants Leo 19.03.2013.
F Deržavecs Andrejs 20.02.2012.
F Popovs Artjoms 16.02.2012.
F Slobodjaņiks Aleksandrs 25.08.2013.
F Berezin Kirill 02.10.2013.
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Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 
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Nº Nº 
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Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 
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Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Team officials:
Nº Name, first name Function
1 Botvins Mihails Coach
2 Ribņikovs Vladimirs Coach
3 Bļinovs Viktors Coach
4 Drēviņš Aleksandrs Coach
5
6
7
8
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